
Cool Village Commission Timeline 

7/26/2010 

 

 

ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 LGP Village Sustainability Plan 453 days Wed 2/10/10 Wed 11/2/11
2 Initial Committee Meeting 1 day Wed 2/10/10 Wed 2/10/10
3 Collect utility data/input 25 days Thu 2/25/10 Wed 3/31/10
4 Committiee meeting 1 day Wed 3/17/10 Wed 3/17/10
5 Research GRC Strategies 17 days Mon 3/29/10 Tue 4/20/10
6 Review  and refine data 5 days Thu 4/1/10 Wed 4/7/10
7 Define scope of preliminary audit 25 days Mon 3/29/10 Fri 4/30/10
8 Committiee meeting 1 day Wed 4/21/10 Wed 4/21/10
9 Develop prototype baseline carbon use audit 45 days Wed 3/24/10 Tue 5/25/10
10 Committiee meeting 1 day Wed 5/19/10 Wed 5/19/10
11 Committiee meeting 1 day Thu 6/24/10 Thu 6/24/10
12 Commence design of draft sustainability plan 60 days Thu 6/24/10 Wed 9/15/10
13 Refine draft sustainability plan 30 days Thu 9/16/10 Wed 10/27/10
14 Review  baseline carbon audit 5 days Fri 7/23/10 Thu 7/29/10
15 Committiee meeting 1 day Thu 7/22/10 Thu 7/22/10
16 Analyze prototype baseline carbon audit 2 days Fri 7/30/10 Mon 8/2/10
17 Prepare f inal sustainability plan proposal 20 days Thu 10/28/10 Mon 11/22/10
18 Committiee meeting 1 day Mon 8/16/10 Mon 8/16/10
19 Develop expanded carbon audit 25 days Tue 8/3/10 Mon 9/6/10
20 Committiee meeting 1 day Wed 9/1/10 Wed 9/1/10
21 Committiee meeting 1 day Fri 10/1/10 Fri 10/1/10
22 Deliver sustainability plan for Village Board Review 1 day Tue 11/23/10 Tue 11/23/10
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